
OFFICE OF THE ASSISTANT DIRECTOR FOR
MATHEMATICAL AND PHYSICAL SCIENCES
ADVISORY COMMITTEE MEMBERSHIP LIST

National Science Foundation
4201 Wilson Boulevard

Arlington, VA 22230

Effective Date: October 1, 2006

Term Expires: 10/01/07

Dr. Lars Bildsten
KITP, Kohn Hall
UC Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara, CA 93106
805-893-3979
805-893-2431 (FAX)
bildsten@kitp.ucsb.edu

Dr. Susan Coppersmith
Department of Physics
University of Wisconsin
1150 University Avenue
Madison, WI 53706
609-262-8358
snc@physics.wisc.edu

Dr. Sol M. Gruner
Department of Physics
Cornell University
162 Clark Hall
Ithaca, NY 14853-2501
607-255-3441
607-255-8678 (Lab)
607-255-8751 (FAX)
sol@bigbro.biophys.cornell.edu

Dr. Robert V. Kohn
Courant Institute
New York University
251 Mercer Street,
New York, NY 10012
212-990-3217
kohn@courant.nyu.edu

Dr. Steven E. Koonin
Chief Scientist
BP, plc
1 St. James’s Square
London, SW1Y 4PD
United Kingdom
+44-207-496-4958
+44-207-496-4960 (FAX)
Steve.Koonin@uk.bp.com

Dr. Eve Ostriker
Department of Astronomy
University of Maryland
College Park, MD 20742-2421
301-405-1527
301-314-9067 (FAX)
ostriker@astro.umd.edu

Dr. David W. Oxtoby
Office of President
Pomona College
550 N. College Avenue
Claremont, CA 91711
909-621-8131
david.oxtoby@pomona.edu

Dr. Marcia J. Rieke
Steward Observatory 262
P.O. Box 210065
University of Arizona
Tucson, AZ 85721
520-621-2731
mrieke@as.arizona.edu

Dr. Elizabeth H. Simmons
Department of Physics & Astronomy
28 E. Holmes Hall
East Lansing, MI 48825-1107
517-353-6486
esimmons@msu.edu

mailto:david.oxtoby@pomona.edu
mailto:mrieke@as.arizona.edu


Term Expires: 10/01/08

Dr. Douglas N. Arnold
Institute for Mathematics and its
Applications
426 Lind Hall, 207 Church St. SE
University of Minnesota
Minneapolis, MN 55455
612-624-6066
612-626-7370 (FAX)
arnold@ima.umn.edu

Dr. Cynthia J. Burrows
Department of Chemistry
University of Utah
Salt Lake City, UT 84112
801-585-7290
burrows@chem.utah.edu

Dr. Claude R. Canizares
Office of the Provost
MIT Room 3-234
77 Massachusetts Avenue
Cambridge, MA 02139-4307
617-253-3206
617-253-8388 (FAX)
crc@mit.edu

Dr. Larry R.Dalton
University of Washington
Department of Chemistry
Box 351700
Seattle, Washington 98195
206-616-5745
206-686-0612 (FAX)
dalton@chem.washington.edu

Dr. Rhonda Hughes
Mathematics Department
Bryn Mawr College
101 North Merion Avenue
Bryn Mawr, PA 19010-2899
610-526-5351
610-526-6575 (FAX)
rhughes@brynmawr.edu

Dr. Jose N. Onuchic
Department of Physics
University of California, San Diego
9500 Gilman Drive # 0374
La Jolla, CA 92093-0374
(858)534-7067
jonuchic@ucsd.edu

Dr. Monica Olvera de la Cruz
Department of Materials Science and
Engineering
Northwestern University
2220 Campus Drive
Evanston, IL 60208-3108
847-491-7801
m-olvera@northwestern.edu

Dr. Michael Witherell (CHAIR)
3227 Cheadle Hall
University of California, Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara, CA, 93106
805-893-8270
witherell@research.ucsb.edu

mailto:Arnold@ima.umn.edu
mailto:burrows@chem.utah.edu
mailto:crc@mit.edu
mailto:Dalton@chem.washington.edu
mailto:jonuchic@ucsd.edu
mailto:m-olvera@northwestern.edu


Term Expires 10/01/09

Iain M. Johnstone
Department of Statistics
Stanford University
450 Serra Mall, Bldg. 1 Rm 114
Stanford, California 94305-2070
650-723-9114
650-723-3235 (FAX)
imj@stanford.edu

William L. Jorgensen
Department of Chemistry
Yale University
P.O. Box 208107
New Haven, CT 06520-8107
203-432-6278
william.jorgensen@yale.edu

David E. Keyes
Department of Applied Physics &
Applied Mathematics
Columbia University
215 S W Mudd
Mail Code: 4701
New York, NY 10027
212-854-1120

kd2112@columbia.edu

Dr. Theresa A. Maldonado (MPSAC/CEOSE
Liaison)
Department of Electrical and Computer
Engineering
301 Wisenbaker Engineering Research
Center 3126 Texas A&M University
College Station, TX 77843-3128
979-458-2011
979-845-6259 (FAX)
tmaldonado@tamu.edu

Dusa M. McDuff
Department of Mathematics
SUNY-Stony Brook
3-111 Mathematics Building
Stony Brook, NY 11794-3651
631-632-8288
Dusa.McDuff@stonybrook.edu

Ian M. Robertson
Department of Materials Science and
Engineering
University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign
1304 W. Green St.
Urbana, IL 61801
217-333-1440
217-333-2736 (FAX)
ianr@uiuc.edu

Winston O. Soboyejo
Department of Mechanical and Aerospace
Engineering
Princeton University
D404B Engineering Quad
Princeton, New Jersey 08544
609-258-5609
609-258-5877 (FAX)
soboyejo@Princeton.edu

Robert Williams
Space Telescope Science Institute
3700 San Martin Drive
Baltimore, MD 21218
410-338-4963
wms@stsci.edu

mailto:imj@stanford.edu
mailto:william.jorgensen@yale.edu
mailto:kd2112@columbia.edu
mailto:ianr@uiuc.edu
mailto:soboyejo@Princeton.edu
mailto:wms@stsci.edu

